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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Bigouette         M2024          1/2    6:14       38:38
2     Kevin Denn             M2529          1/1    6:23       39:37
3     Ben Stange             M3034          1/1    6:25       39:47
4     Alfredo Cisneros       M4549          1/7    6:50       42:27
5     Paul Woods             M4549          2/7    6:52       42:36
6     Heather Stange         F3034          1/5    7:03       43:48
7     Ricardo Galaviz        M5054          1/6    7:08       44:19
8     John Dummer            M4044          1/2    7:12       44:42
9     Beth Armstrong         F4549          1/4    7:18       45:17
10    Stacey Hudson          F3034          2/5    7:18       45:21
11    Judi Saam              F5559          1/3    7:30       46:35
12    Will Cortez            M3539          1/4    7:45       48:07
13    Bruce Patton           M5054          2/6    7:54       49:04
14    Rick Segal             M5054          3/6    7:59       49:36
15    Joe Kregal             M7074          1/2    8:20       51:45
16    Ricardo Cisneros       M5054          4/6    8:23       52:01
17    Rodger Duer            M6064          1/2    8:26       52:22
18    Kathleen Zaragoza      F5054          1/2    8:28       52:33
19    Katie Gettling         F2529          1/1    8:37       53:28
20    Tim Spidal             M4549          3/7    8:39       53:43
21    Ryan Cate              M3539          2/4    8:41       53:58
22    Walop Glinphratum      M4549          4/7    8:55       55:22
23    Paula Foat             F4549          2/4    9:01       55:56
24    Julie Annen            F4549          3/4    9:03       56:11
25    Vince Duggan           M4549          5/7    9:07       56:36
26    Laura Metzger          F5054          2/2    9:10       56:56
27    Mark Foat              M5054          5/6    9:17       57:38
28    Daneka Karma           F4044          1/4    9:21       58:05
29    Kevin Hudson           M3539          3/4    9:24       58:23
30    Victoria Bassingthwait F4044          2/4    9:36       59:37
31    David Holmes           M4549          6/7    9:42     1:00:12
32    Tony Lai               M4044          2/2    9:43     1:00:22
33    Tony Gunness           M4549          7/7    9:43     1:00:22
34    Kuca Torres            F6064          1/3   10:00     1:02:03
35    Deb Wilding            F5559          2/3   10:00     1:02:04
36    Steve Hopper           M5559          1/1   10:00     1:02:04
37    Katie Losh             F3034          3/5   10:39     1:06:07
38    Chad Adams             M3539          4/4   10:39     1:06:08
39    William Byrne          M6569          1/1   10:56     1:07:55
40    Sam Rachal Iii         M5054          6/6   10:59     1:08:13
41    Debbie Duggan          F4549          4/4   11:13     1:09:41
42    Amber Estrada          F3034          4/5   11:41     1:12:33
43    Michelle Sauerwein     F3539          1/2   12:14     1:15:56
44    Heather Duncan         F3539          2/2   12:15     1:16:05
45    Fenny Roberts          F6064          2/3   12:48     1:19:31
46    James Scheer           M7074          2/2   13:44     1:25:16
47    Cathy Dummer           F4044          3/4   13:44     1:25:17
48    Corrine Arehart        F6064          3/3   13:45     1:25:21
49    Janell Almquist        F5559          3/3   15:48     1:38:08
50    Janelle Jackson        F3034          5/5   17:33     1:49:01
51    Valerie Katzler        F4044          4/4   17:33     1:49:01
52    Jake Katzler           M2024          2/2   17:33     1:49:01
53    John Hackworth         M6064          2/2   17:33     1:49:02
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